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0100 SINGLE FAMILY
08

8001.00

05/21/2025 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.73 32,985 0 0 32,985

STANDARD
6

75,458
0

32,985
108,443
51,697
56,746

HX HB WX 36,746
20,000

108,443
0

97,972

1075/0940 8/16/2002 WD U I 23 39,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CREWS CHRISTINE L

FREEMAN JOHNNY E & 

1008/0682 9/19/2001 QC Q I 06 21,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CREWS JAMES D SR

CREWS CHRISTINE L
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2003HX Base Yr

448867 US HWY 301, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 02 WALL BOARD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 06 DIST 1D 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 1,505 88.7400 88.74 133,554 1977 1977 0 0 0 43.50 56.50

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2003 Heated Area: 1444

BAS 1,444 100 1993 1,444 72,400

FOP 12 30 1993 4 201

UOP 286 20 2012 57 2,858

1,742 1,505 75,458

UOP=[YR=2012] W11 BAS=[YR=1993] W56 S26 E34 FOP=[YR=1993]
E6N2 W6 S2$ N2 E6 S2 E16 N26$S26 E11 N26$.

UOP
2012

11

26

11

26BAS
1993

56

26

34
2

6
2

16

26

FOP
19936

2
6

2

0

1 000100 C RES 100 0004 OR 0.00 0.00 0.73 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 45,000.00 45,000.00 32,985


